CQ28-10NPP-KW1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
CQ28-10NPP-KW1 Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CQ28-10NPP-KW1
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION SEN PROX PNP 10MM NO/NC CBL
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 621 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 10 V ~ 30 V
TERMINATION STYLE Cable Leads
SHIELDING Unshielded
SERIES -
SENSOR TYPE Capacitive
SENSING DISTANCE 0.039" ~ 0.394" (1mm ~ 10mm)
RESPONSE FREQUENCY 10Hz
PACKAGE / CASE Flange Mount
OUTPUT TYPE PNP-NC/NO, 4-Wire
OTHER NAMES 1882-1024
6030132
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 85°C
MATERIAL - BODY Plastic
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68
INDICATOR LED
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Capacitive Proximity Sensor 0.039" ~ 0.394" (1mm ~ 10mm) IP68 Flange Mount
CQ28-10NPP-KW1
Part Number: CQ28-10NPP-KW1
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description SEN PROX PNP 10MM NO/NC CBL
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 621 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CQ28-10NPP-KW1
Related Tags
Related Products
CQ2LF
Manufacturers:  Chip Quik, Inc.
Description:  FLUX - WATER SOLUBLE PEN 0.34 OZ
In stock:  6934 pcs
RFQ
CQ2660-7R
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 2X24V 132W
In stock:  6808 pcs
RFQ
CQ2334
Manufacturers:  Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor
Description:  SENSOR CURRENT HALL 50A AC/DC
In stock:  11383 pcs
RFQ
CQ2333
Manufacturers:  Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor
Description:  SENSOR CURRENT HALL 50A AC/DC
In stock:  30109 pcs
RFQ
CQ2366
Manufacturers:  Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor
Description:  SENSOR CURRENT HALL 50A AC/DC
In stock:  23565 pcs
RFQ
CQ2LF-1.0
Manufacturers:  Chip Quik, Inc.
Description:  LIQUID FLUX WATER-WASHABLE IN 30
In stock:  4149 pcs
RFQ
CQ2660-9RG
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 2X24V 132W
In stock:  202 pcs
RFQ
CQ2540-7R
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 2X15V 120W
In stock:  186 pcs
RFQ
CQ2660-9R
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 2X24V 132W
In stock:  6218 pcs
RFQ
CQ2LF-0.5
Manufacturers:  Chip Quik, Inc.
Description:  LIQUID FLUX WATER-WASHABLE IN 15
In stock:  5370 pcs
RFQ
CQ28-10NNP-KW1
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SEN PROX
NPN 10MM NO/NC CBL
In stock:  606 pcs
RFQ
CQ2335
Manufacturers:  Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor
Description:  SENSOR CURRENT HALL 50A AC/DC
In stock:  25408 pcs
RFQ